
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 PLANNED FUTURE CONSENTS 69.3 mons Mon 6/05/24 Mon 27/08/29

2 Stage 10 53 mons Mon 6/05/24 Fri 26/05/28
3 Pre-App 4 mons Mon 6/05/24 Fri 23/08/24
4 Council Review & s92 3 mons Mon 26/08/24 Fri 15/11/24
5 Public Notification and Hearing 9 mons Mon 18/11/24 Fri 25/07/25
6 Environment Court Appeal 15 mons Mon 28/07/25 Fri 18/09/26
7 Earthworks 7 mons Mon 21/09/26 Fri 2/04/27
8 EPA 5 mons Mon 21/09/26 Fri 5/02/27
9 Civil Works 12 mons Mon 5/04/27 Fri 3/03/28
10 224c 3 mons Mon 6/03/28 Fri 26/05/28
11 Stage 11 56.3 mons Mon 29/07/24 Mon 20/11/28
12 Pre-App 4 mons Mon 29/07/24 Fri 15/11/24
13 Council Review & s92 3 mons Mon 18/11/24 Fri 7/02/25
14 Public Notification and Hearing 9 mons Mon 10/02/25 Fri 17/10/25
15 Environment Court Appeal 15 mons Mon 20/10/25 Fri 11/12/26
16 Earthworks 7 mons Mon 14/12/26 Mon 27/09/27
17 EPA 5 mons Mon 14/12/26 Fri 30/04/27
18 Civil Works 12 mons Tue 28/09/27 Mon 28/08/28
19 224c 3 mons Tue 29/08/28 Mon 20/11/28
20 Stage 12 60.3 mons Mon 21/10/24 Mon 4/06/29
21 Pre-App 4 mons Mon 21/10/24 Fri 7/02/25
22 Council Review & s92 3 mons Mon 10/02/25 Fri 2/05/25
23 Public Notification and Hearing 9 mons Mon 5/05/25 Fri 9/01/26
24 Environment Court Appeal 15 mons Mon 12/01/26 Fri 5/03/27
25 Earthworks 8 mons Mon 8/03/27 Mon 17/01/28
26 EPA 5 mons Mon 8/03/27 Fri 23/07/27
27 Civil Works 15 mons Tue 18/01/28 Mon 12/03/29
28 224c 3 mons Tue 13/03/29 Mon 4/06/29
29 Stage 13 60.3 mons Mon 13/01/25 Mon 27/08/29
30 Pre-App 4 mons Mon 13/01/25 Fri 2/05/25
31 Council Review & s92 3 mons Mon 5/05/25 Fri 25/07/25
32 Public Notification and Hearing 9 mons Mon 28/07/25 Fri 3/04/26
33 Environment Court Appeal 15 mons Mon 6/04/26 Fri 28/05/27
34 Earthworks 8 mons Mon 31/05/27 Mon 10/04/28
35 EPA 5 mons Mon 31/05/27 Fri 15/10/27
36 Civil Works 15 mons Tue 11/04/28 Mon 4/06/29
37 224c 3 mons Tue 5/06/29 Mon 27/08/29
38 Stage 4C 28.8 mons Mon 7/04/25 Mon 21/06/27
39 Pre-App 4 mons Mon 7/04/25 Fri 25/07/25
40 Consent Processing 6 mons Mon 28/07/25 Fri 9/01/26
41 EPA 4 mons Mon 12/01/26 Fri 1/05/26
42 Civil Works 8 mons Tue 1/09/26 Mon 12/04/27
43 224c 10 wks Tue 13/04/27 Mon 21/06/27
44 PLANNED FUTURE CONSENTS VIA 

FAST TRACK
47 mons Mon 6/05/24 Fri 10/12/27

45 FAST TRACK STAGES 4C, 10 - 13 47 mons Mon 6/05/24 Fri 10/12/27
46 Preparing Fast Track Application & Pre-App6 mons Mon 6/05/24 Fri 18/10/24
47 Lodged 0 days Fri 18/10/24 Fri 18/10/24
48 Consent Processing 10 mons Mon 21/10/24 Fri 25/07/25
49 Construction 10 & 11 28 mons Mon 28/07/25 Fri 17/09/27
50 Earthworks 9.75 mons Mon 1/09/25 Fri 29/05/26
51 EPA Stages 10 & 11 5 mons Mon 28/07/25 Fri 12/12/25
52 Civil Works Stage 10 12 mons Mon 1/06/26 Fri 30/04/27
53 224c 3 mons Mon 3/05/27 Fri 23/07/27
54 Civil Works Stage 11 12 mons Mon 27/07/26 Fri 25/06/27
55 224c 3 mons Mon 28/06/27 Fri 17/09/27
56 Construction 12 & 13 31 mons Mon 28/07/25 Fri 10/12/27
57 Earthworks 9.75 mons Mon 1/09/25 Fri 29/05/26
58 EPA Stages 12 & 13 5 mons Mon 28/07/25 Fri 12/12/25
59 Civil Works Stage 12 15 mons Mon 1/06/26 Fri 23/07/27
60 224c 3 mons Mon 26/07/27 Fri 15/10/27
61 Civil Works Stage 13 15 mons Mon 27/07/26 Fri 17/09/27
62 224c 3 mons Mon 20/09/27 Fri 10/12/27
63 Construction 4C 19.8 mons Mon 15/12/25 Mon 21/06/27
64 EPA Stage 4C 4 mons Mon 15/12/25 Fri 3/04/26
65 Civil Works 8 mons Tue 1/09/26 Mon 12/04/27
66 224c 10 wks Tue 13/04/27 Mon 21/06/27

Stage 10 Consent

Earthworks

EPA

Civil Works Stage 4C

168 Dwellings released

Stage 11 Consent

Earthworks

EPA

Civil Works

159 Dwellings released

Stage 12 Consent

Earthworks

EPA

Civil Works

317 Dwellings released

Stage 13 Consent

Earthworks

EPA

Civil Works

267 Dwellings released

Stage 4C Consent

Stage 4C EPA

Civil Works

273 Dwellings released
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Fast Track Stages 4C,10 - 13

Earthworks - Stages 10 & 11

EPA - Stages 10 & 11

Civil Works Stage 10

168 Dwellings released

Civil Works Stage 11

159 Dwellings released

Earthworks - Stages 12 & 13

EPA - Stages 12 & 13

Civil Works Stage 12

317 Dwellings released

Civil Works Stage 13

267 Dwellings released

EPA - Stage 4C

Civil Works

273 Dwellings released
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